lunedi
martedi
mercoledi
giovedi
venerdi

lunedi
martedi
mercoledi
giovedi
venerdi

lunedi
martedi

mercoledi
giovedi
venerdi

giovedi
venerdi

martedi
mercoledi
giovedi
venerdi

lunedi
martedi
mercoledi
giovedi
venerdi

lunedi
martedi
mercoledi
giovedi
venerdi

martedi
mercoledi
giovedi
venerdi

lunedi
martedi
mercoledi

giovedi

aula caaf

aula caaf

09/10/2023
10/10/2023
11/10/2023
12/10/2023
13/10/2023

16/10/2023
17/10/2023
18/10/2023
19/10/2023
20/10/2023

23/10/2023
24/10/2023
25/10/2023
26/10/2023
27/10/2023

30/10/2023
31/10/2023

02/11/2023
03/11/2023

07/11/2023
08/11/2023
09/11/2023
10/11/2023

13/11/2023
14/11/2023
15/11/2023
16/11/2023
17/11/2023

20/11/2023
21/11/2023
22/11/2023
23/11/2023
24/11/2023

28/11/2023
29/11/2023
30/11/2023
01/12/2023

04/12/2023
05/12/2023
06/12/2023
07/12/2023

lezioni

2

Mattina 9.00 — 13.00

op. fisc. Form.l livello ed. 3

op. fisc. Form.l livello ed. 3

op. fisc. Form.! livello ed. 3

op. fisc. Form.! livello ed. 3

op. fisc. Form.l livello ed. 3

op. fisc. Form.l livello ed. 3

op. fisc. Form.l livello ed. 3

op. fisc. Form.! livello ed. 3

op. fisc. Form.! livello ed. 3

op. fisc. Form.! livello ed. 3

lezioni

pomeriggio

‘Iunedl 06/11/2023 op. fisc. Form.! livello ed. 3

‘Iunedl 27/11/2023 op. fisc. Form.! livello ed. 3




